
NEW DATES 2021083 Noord Kaap Mini 4
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA05504 WP

A1

[1] Lizzy KNOESEN

BYE

3

4

TSA062216

TSA061740

NC

NC

Anke VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Elzaan  SCHöN 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA061091 NC

A3

[3] Cherise  MüLLER

BYE

7

8

TSA051769

TSAJJ4953

NWP

WP

Anine GELDENHUYS

Alternate 2 ALTERNATE 2 Walkover

9

10

TSA061746

TSA051439

NC

NC

Leane DU PLESSIS

Megan HUGO 6-2, 6-1

11

12
TSA048851 NC

A6

BYE

[4] Anke JANSE VAN RENSBURG

13

14

TSA048427

TSA051086

NC

NC

Cecilia DU PLESSIS

Liance RUST 6-2, 6-4

15

16
TSA051293 NC

A8

BYE

[2] Ninke NEL

[1] Lizzy KNOESEN

Elzaan  SCHöN

6-0, 6-0

[3] Cherise  MüLLER

Anine GELDENHUYS

6-0, 6-0

Megan HUGO

[4] Anke JANSE VAN RENSBURG

6-4, 6-4

Liance RUST

[2] Ninke NEL

6-3, 2-6, 10-7

[1] Lizzy KNOESEN

[3] Cherise  MüLLER

6-1, 6-2

[4] Anke JANSE VAN RENSBURG

[2] Ninke NEL

7-5, 6-4

[1] Lizzy KNOESEN

[2] Ninke NEL

6-3, 6-0

[1] Lizzy KNOESEN

[3] Cherise  MüLLER

[4] Anke JANSE VAN RENSBURG 6-1, 6-1

Position 3-4

[3] Cherise  MüLLER

Elzaan  SCHöN

Anine GELDENHUYS 6-2, 6-0

Megan HUGO

Liance RUST 6-4, 6-2

Elzaan  SCHöN

Liance RUST

6-4, 4-6, 10-5

Position 5-8

Elzaan  SCHöN

Anine GELDENHUYS

Megan HUGO Walkover

Position 7-8

Megan HUGO

E1

BYE

Anke VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

Leane DU PLESSIS

BYE

E4

Cecilia DU PLESSIS

BYE

E5

Anke VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

BYE

Leane DU PLESSIS

Cecilia DU PLESSIS

6-4, 3-6, 10-3

Anke VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Cecilia DU PLESSIS

6-1, 6-0

Position 9-16

Cecilia DU PLESSIS



F1

BYE

Leane DU PLESSIS

Position 11-12

Leane DU PLESSIS

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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